
Service Vessel Name Voyage Original ETA ETA  Delay Reason

CJV6 SITC RENHE 2604S 30-Jan-26 1900 3-Feb-26 0930 3.5 PORT CONGESTION
KCM S SITC YUNCHENG 2601S 24-Jan-26 1400 4-Feb-26 1230 10.9 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
CKV2 SITC SHENGDE 2604S 3-Feb-26 2030 5-Feb-26 0600 1.4 QD CONGESTION
CJV5S SIRI BHUM 2605S 1-Feb-26 2300 5-Feb-26 1000 3.5 NB&SHA CONGESTION
CJV4 SITC FANGCHENG 2602S 4-Feb-26 1700 5-Feb-26 2100 1.1 NB CONGESTION
VTX4 ANDERSON DRAGON 2604S 6-Feb-26 0700 7-Feb-26 0600 1 MNL&NS CONGESTION
KCM N TS NANSHA 26001N 30-Jan-26 1430 7-Feb-26 2330 7.1 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
HMX HARBOUR GALAXY HG208S 6-Feb-26 0700 8-Feb-26 0700 2 LAST CALL
CJV6 SITC FENGHE 2604S 6-Feb-26 1900 9-Feb-26 1900 3 PORT CONGESTION
CJV5N SIRI BHUM 2606N 7-Feb-26 0800 10-Feb-26 0200 2.7 NB&SHA CONGESTION
KCM S KMTC PENANG 2601S 31-Jan-26 1400 12-Feb-26 1500 12 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
KCM S KMTC QINGDAO 2601S 7-Feb-26 1400 13-Feb-26 1700 6.1 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
KCM N SITC YUNCHENG 2601N 6-Feb-26 1430 15-Feb-26 1430 9 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
CJV5S ******** ***** 15-Feb-26 2300 15-Feb-26 SKIP SKIP

CJV6 SITC YANTAI 2606S 13-Feb-26 1900 16-Feb-26 0400 2.4 LAST CALL
VTX4 SITC JIADE 2604S 13-Feb-26 0700 18-Feb-26 0700 5 MNL&NAS CONGESTION
HMX HARBOUR STAR HS189S 15-Feb-26 0700 19-Feb-26 0700 4 LAST CALL
CJV4 SITC YUHE 2604S 18-Feb-26 1700 20-Feb-26 0800 1.5 PORT CONGESTION
VTX4 PIYA BHUM 078S 20-Feb-26 0700 20-Feb-26 SKIP SKIP

CJV5N ******** ***** 21-Feb-26 0800 21-Feb-26 SKIP SKIP

CJV5S ******** ***** 22-Feb-26 2300 22-Feb-26 SKIP SKIP

KCM S TS NANSHA 26002S 14-Feb-26 1400 22-Feb-26 1400 8 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
CJV6 SITC RENHE 2606S 20-Feb-26 1900 22-Feb-26 1900 2 PORT CONGESTION
KCM N KMTC PENANG 2601N 13-Feb-26 1430 23-Feb-26 1430 10 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
KCM N KMTC QINGDAO 2601N 20-Feb-26 1430 24-Feb-26 1430 4 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
CKV2 SUNRISE DRAGON 2604S 24-Feb-26 2030 24-Feb-26 SKIP SKIP

CJV4 ******** 2604S 25-Feb-26 1700 25-Feb-26 SKIP SKIP

HMX HARBOUR GALAXY HG209S 23-Feb-26 0700 27-Feb-26 0700 4 LAST CALL
VTX4 ANDERSON DRAGON 2606S 27-Feb-26 0700 27-Feb-26 SKIP SKIP

KCM S SITC YUNCHENG 2602S 22-Feb-26 1400 28-Feb-26 1400 6 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
KCM S ******** ***** 28-Feb-26 1400 28-Feb-26 SKIP SKIP

CJV5N ******** ***** 28-Feb-26 0800 28-Feb-26 SKIP SKIP

CJV5S ******** ***** 1-Mar-26 2300 1-Mar-26 SKIP SKIP

KCM N TS NANSHA 26002N 27-Feb-26 1430 4-Mar-26 1430 5 QD&SHA&PKL CONGESTION
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